Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-179 ESOL INDIAN CRK (STONEVIEW) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:31 AM W MEADOW LN 30012 & CASTLE DR 30012 (MHP) 2 2
06:36 AM 7155 SWIFT ST, 30058 1 3
06:41 AM OAKLEAF RDGE, 30058 & OAKLEAF CIR, 30058 1 4
06:42 AM 7062 ROGERS LAKE RD ,30058 MHP 4 8
06:45 AM 3012 STONE MOUNTAIN ST, 30058 1 9
06:50 AM 6813 MAIN ST ,30058 VILLAS ON MAIN APTS 1 10
06:50 AM KLONDIKE RD & WILLIAMS GRANT REYNOLDS DR, 30058 4 14
06:56 AM  HILLANDALE CT, 30058 & HILLANDALE PARK DR, 30058 2 16
06:59 AM 6256 HILLANDALE DR, 30058 23 39
07:04 AM 6136 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 @ MURPHY GROVE (ENTRANCE) 1 40
07:08 AM HERITAGE WALK ,30058 & PARKFIELD CT ,30058 2 42
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 230.846

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/07/2025 Page 1



